Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

l:l Candidate's Election Filing Disclosure Report, ten days preceding election General Election
Political Committee's Election Filing I:lDisclosure Report, ten days following election ‘:IPrimary Election
I:l Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending:  Mar. _ June __ Sept. __ Dec. 20

FOR CANDIDATE FILING:

I, , candidate for the office of

or I, . , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:
NH Republican State Committee

I, chairman of the

Committee, or I, Alan Glassman , treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

I, , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ $132:574-00 Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: $ $13 1,963.95

I, Alan Glassman , candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear

that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

J 7 V :
. A ; | | |
e (—(b{},ﬁk, { ﬂ {i’ T Date: _1_&/2_021 Signed: £%#" M—“ Date: M .
Candidate or Campaign Chairman/Treasurer “Justice of the Peace=>
Committee Chairman/Treasurer Notary Public  (zmiy 7 S E 22
Commin fj;c"g:’/vfs e }"déf o= et

Toser A 5“‘3#7



Paid to Address Date Nature of Expense |Amount

Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102 10/20/21 | Mail $4,886.80
Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102 10/21/21 | Mail $16,570.16
Citizens Bank 1 Capital Plz, Ste 4, Concord, NH 03301 10/19/21 | Wire Transfer $18.00
Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102 10/25/21 [ Mail $9,773.60
Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102 10/25/21 | Mail $6,893.48
Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102 10/25/21 | Mail $1,406.68
TSSG 7669 Stagers Loop, Delaware, OH 43015 10/25/21| TV Campaign $50,000.00
Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102 10/25/21 | Mail $16,799.36
WinRed PO BOX 9891 Arlington, VA 22219 11/1/21 | Transaction Fees $212.11
Citizens Bank 1 Capital Plz, Ste 4, Concord, NH 03301 10/26/21 | Wire Transfer $30.00
Circle SignWorx 146 Londonderry Turnpike, Suite 17, Hooksett, NH 03106 | 10/28/21 | Billboards $1,000.00
Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102 10/28/21 | Mail $6,373.76
NHRSC - State Account |10 Water St, Concord, NH 03301 10/29/21 | Loan Repayment $18,000.00




First Name
Mary Jane
NHRSC
NHRSC

Victoria Sullivan for Mayor

Dan
Pamela
John
Augusta
Matthew
Linda
Martin
Mark
matteo
Albert
Sylvester
alan
Stacie
Thomas
Greg
Tony
Penelope
Marc

Jay

Toyota of Portsmouth

William
Kelly PAC
Donald
Steve
Chuck
Dan
Kathleen

Last Name
Beauregard

State Account
State Account

McGuire
Tucker
Smith
Petrone
Mercaldo
FishBrown
Tabat
Wilkins
gallizio
Lemire
Wrenn
dechter
Kiczuk
Fatur
Papia
Piemonte
Brackley
Bourgeois

Lucas

Infantine

Goulet
Whalley
Morse
Goonan
Edelblut

Address

36 Wilson Rd Wilton, NH 03086

10 Water Street, Concord, NH 03301

10 Water Street, Concord, NH 03301

PO Box 4301, Manchester, NH 03108

70 Suncook Valley Hwy Epsom, NH 03234
PO Box 199 Rye Beach, NH 03871

36 Wilson Rd Wilton, NH 03086

PO Box 1037 Dublin, NH 03444

336 West Road Temple, NH 03084

200 Alliance Way Manchester, NH 03102
7 Dixville St Nashua, NH 03063

15 Shannon dr. Epping, NH 03042

5 Chatham Ct Amherst, NH 03031

244 W. Rosemont Ave Manchester, NH 03103
72 Bruce Rd Manchester, NH 03104

327 cabot st Newtonville, MA 02460

64 Pipers Point Lane Alton, NH 03809

6 Summer Drive Londonderry, NH 03053
5 HAPPY LN Londonderry, NH 03053

4 Rangeway Ave Sandown, NH 03873

1 Oak Hill Ln Unit 113 Nashua, NH 03062
PO Box 289 Tilton, NH 03276

7 Portwalk Place, Portsmouth, NH 03801
150 Greenlead Avenue, Portsmouth, NH 03801
89 Windward Ln, Manchester, NH 03304

901 N Washington St Ste 700, Alexandria, VA 22314

100 Brady Circle, Manchester, NH, 03109
1197 union ave Laconia NH 03246

18 Brook Hollow Dr, Salem, NH 03079

10 Little Brook Way, Manchester, NH 03104
99 Badger Farm Road Wilton, NH 03086

Amount

$10,400.00
$11,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$600.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$10.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$6,500.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

Date

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/22/2021
10/22/2021
10/22/2021
10/22/2021
10/22/2021
10/22/2021
10/22/2021
10/24/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021

Memo
Contribution
Contribution
Loan
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution





