

Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Chec	k those categories which apply:							
	Candidate's Election Filing X Disclosure Report, t	en days preceding election X General Election						
X	Political Committee's Election Filing Disclosure Report, t	en days following election Primary Election						
	Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: Mar June Sept.							
	FOR CANDIDATE FILING:							
I,		, candidate for the office of						
or I,								
\$500	500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.							
***************************************	FOR COMMITTEE FILING:							
I,		chairman of theNH Republican State Committee						
	mittee, or I, Alan Glassman							
\$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.								
	FOR INCUMBENT FILING:							
I,		, incumbent for the office of						
have	have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding \$500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.							
	SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUT	IONS AND EXPENDITURES						
	Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: \$_\$132,574.00	Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: \$\frac{\$131,963.95}{}						
I,	Alan Glassman	, candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear						
that t	he information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge	and belief.						
Signe	ed: Ala Marrin Date: 11/1/2021 Candidate or Campaign Chairman/Treasurer	Signed: Justice of the Peace Date: 1/11/242						
	Committee Chairman/Treasurer	Notary Public Comn 155 cm						
	Incumbent	Notary Public Commission Capies October 2022 Toseph Sweeney						

Paid to	Address	Date	Nature of Expense	Amount
Spectrum Marketing	95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102	10/20/21	Mail	\$4,886.80
Spectrum Marketing	95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102	10/21/21	Mail	\$16,570.16
Citizens Bank	1 Capital Plz, Ste 4, Concord, NH 03301	10/19/21	Wire Transfer	\$18.00
Spectrum Marketing	95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102	10/25/21	Mail	\$9,773.60
Spectrum Marketing	95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102	10/25/21	Mail	\$6,893.48
Spectrum Marketing	95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102	10/25/21	Mail	\$1,406.68
TSSG	7669 Stagers Loop, Delaware, OH 43015	10/25/21	TV Campaign	\$50,000.00
Spectrum Marketing	95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102	10/25/21	Mail	\$16,799.36
WinRed	PO BOX 9891 Arlington, VA 22219	11/1/21	Transaction Fees	\$212.11
Citizens Bank	1 Capital Plz, Ste 4, Concord, NH 03301	10/26/21	Wire Transfer	\$30.00
Circle SignWorx	146 Londonderry Turnpike, Suite 17, Hooksett, NH 03106	10/28/21	Billboards	\$1,000.00
Spectrum Marketing	95 Eddy Rd Ste 101, Manchester, NH 03102	10/28/21	Mail	\$6,373.76
NHRSC - State Account	10 Water St, Concord, NH 03301	10/29/21	Loan Repayment	\$18,000.00

First Name	Last Name	Address	Amount	Date	Memo
Mary Jane	Beauregard	36 Wilson Rd Wilton, NH 03086	\$10,400.00	10/19/2021	Contribution
NHRSC	State Account	10 Water Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$11,500.00	10/19/2021	Contribution
NHRSC	State Account	10 Water Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$5,000.00	10/19/2021	Loan
Victoria Sullivan for Mayor		PO Box 4301, Manchester, NH 03108	\$5,000.00	10/19/2021	Contribution
Dan	McGuire	70 Suncook Valley Hwy Epsom, NH 03234	\$5,000.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Pamela	Tucker	PO Box 199 Rye Beach, NH 03871	\$600.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
John	Smith	36 Wilson Rd Wilton, NH 03086	\$10,000.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Augusta	Petrone	PO Box 1037 Dublin, NH 03444	\$1,000.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Matthew	Mercaldo	336 West Road Temple, NH 03084	\$25.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Linda	FishBrown	200 Alliance Way Manchester, NH 03102	\$50.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Martin	Tabat	7 Dixville St Nashua, NH 03063	\$50.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Mark	Wilkins	15 Shannon dr. Epping, NH 03042	\$25.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
matteo	gallizio	5 Chatham Ct Amherst, NH 03031	\$25.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Albert	Lemire	244 W. Rosemont Ave Manchester, NH 03103	\$25.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Sylvester	Wrenn	72 Bruce Rd Manchester, NH 03104	\$25.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
alan	dechter	327 cabot st Newtonville, MA 02460	\$10.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Stacie	Kiczuk	64 Pipers Point Lane Alton, NH 03809	\$25.00	10/20/2021	Contribution
Thomas	Fatur	6 Summer Drive Londonderry, NH 03053	\$50.00	10/21/2021	Contribution
Greg	Papia	5 HAPPY LN Londonderry, NH 03053	\$25.00	10/21/2021	Contribution
Tony	Piemonte	4 Rangeway Ave Sandown, NH 03873	\$100.00	10/21/2021	Contribution
Penelope	Brackley	1 Oak Hill Ln Unit 113 Nashua, NH 03062	\$10.00	10/21/2021	Contribution
Marc	Bourgeois	PO Box 289 Tilton, NH 03276	\$1,000.00	10/22/2021	Contribution
Jay	Lucas	7 Portwalk Place, Portsmouth, NH 03801	\$1,000.00	10/22/2021	Contribution
Toyota of Portsmouth		150 Greenlead Avenue, Portsmouth, NH 03801	\$500.00	10/22/2021	Contribution
William	Infantine	89 Windward Ln, Manchester, NH 03304	\$6,500.00	10/22/2021	Contribution
Kelly PAC		901 N Washington St Ste 700, Alexandria, VA 22314	\$1,000.00	10/22/2021	Contribution
Donald	Goulet	100 Brady Circle, Manchester, NH, 03109	\$100.00	10/22/2021	Contribution
Steve	Whalley	1197 union ave Laconia NH 03246	\$100.00	10/22/2021	Contribution
Chuck	Morse	18 Brook Hollow Dr, Salem, NH 03079	\$1,000.00	10/24/2021	Contribution
Dan	Goonan	10 Little Brook Way, Manchester, NH 03104	\$1,500.00	10/25/2021	Contribution
Kathleen	Edelblut	99 Badger Farm Road Wilton, NH 03086	\$1,000.00	10/25/2021	Contribution